
 

 

University Law College 

University of the Punjab, Lahore. 

General Merit List of LL.M. Program Session 2025-2026. 

 

LL.M. General Merit List of the Candidates who passed the LL.B. degree under Annual System and 

LL.M. General Merit List of the Candidates who passed the LL.B. degree under Semester System. If 

any candidate intends to claim marks under any category, may approach the College with documentary 

proof till 10th  February 2026 after which no claim will be entertained. 
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1 128 247434 Syeda Maleeka Batool 1036 1100 94.18 10 993 1100 90.27 10 2001 3000 66.70 17 37 32.8 0 77.8

2 26 247273 Farhana Shahid Warraich 928 1100 84.36 10 873 1100 79.36 8.5 1815 3000 60.50 17 35.5 33.6 0 77.1

3 13 247257 Alisha Iftikhar 1040 1100 94.55 10 1003 1100 91.18 10 1945 3000 64.83 17 37 29.6 0 74.6

4 21 247265 Aniza Iftikhar 1021 1100 92.82 10 924 1100 84.00 10 1844 3000 61.47 17 37 28.0 0 73

5 91 247373 Sarosh Javed Mughal 1044 1100 94.91 10 962 1100 87.45 10 1835 3000 61.17 17 37 28.0 0 73

6 6 247247 Syed Ali Hamza 1014 1100 92.18 10 797 1100 72.45 8.5 1865 3000 62.17 17 35.5 30.4 0 72.9

7 313 247963 Ahsan Ashraf 834 1100 75.82 8.5 810 1100 73.64 8.5 1654 3000 55.13 15 32 32.8 0 72.8
Pending Form challan 

form required

8 112 247411 Sahabzada Uzafir Ikyan Shah 1054 1100 95.82 10 978 1100 88.91 10 1800 3000 60.00 17 37 27.2 0 72.2

9 147 247486 Fabeha Nayab Khan 938 1100 85.27 10 852 1100 77.45 8.5 1881 3000 62.70 17 35.5 28.0 0 71.5

10 320 247981 Hafiz Muhammad Abdullah Azam1068 1100 97.09 10 1006 1100 91.45 10 1867 3000 62.23 17 37 26.4 0 71.4

11 182 247592 Syed Ahmad Faraz 932 1100 84.73 10 889 1100 80.82 10 1712 3000 57.07 15 35 28.0 0 71
Pending Form challan 

form required

12 251 247840 Mahboob Ahmad 758 1100 68.91 7.5 864 1100 78.55 8.5 1729 3000 57.63 15 31 32.0 0 71

University Law College

University of the Punjab, Lahore
General Merit List of LL. M. Program Session 2025-2026 (Annual System)
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13 288 247931 Muhammad Haziq Raza 1054 1100 95.82 10 900 1100 81.82 10 1714 3000 57.13 15 35 28.0 0 71

14 246 247819 Anfal Saghir 1004 1100 91.27 10 853 1100 77.55 8.5 1950 3000 65.00 17 35.5 27.2 0 70.7
Pending Form challan 

form required

15 415 248137 Ghani Khan 908 1100 82.55 10 939 1100 85.36 10 1735 3000 57.83 15 35 23.2 0 3 70.2

16 87 247366 Hifza Hafeez 864 1100 78.55 8.5 935 1100 85.00 10 1767 3000 58.90 15 33.5 28.0 0 69.5

17 278 247911 Ijlal Haider Khan 1021 1100 92.82 10 898 1100 81.64 10 1775 3000 59.17 15 35 26.4 0 69.4
Pending Form challan 

form required

18 214 247701 Aleesha Zafarullah Jathol 975 1050 92.86 10 877 1100 79.73 8.5 1837 3000 61.23 17 35.5 24.8 0 69.3
Pending Form challan 

form required

19 16 247260 Muhammad Usman Ashraf 911 1100 82.82 10 928 1100 84.36 10 1726 3000 57.53 15 35 27.2 0 69.2
Pending Form challan 

form required

20 41 247291 Saad Saeed 941 1100 85.55 10 912 1100 82.91 10 1803 3000 60.10 17 37 24.8 0 68.8

21 137 247453 Muhammad Sohaib Khalid 973 1050 92.67 10 882 1100 80.18 10 506 800 63.25 7.5 1076 2100 51.24 4 31.5 23.2 5 68.7

22 100 247387 Nida Ashraf 903 1050 86.00 10 794 1100 72.18 8.5 526 800 65.75 7.5 1135 2100 54.05 4 30 25.6 5 68.6

23 237 247798 Muhammad Hamid Saeed Bhutta989 1100 89.91 10 960 1100 87.27 10 1680 3000 56.00 15 35 26.4 0 68.4

24 193 247634 Rimsha Shahid 1013 1100 92.09 10 892 1100 81.09 10 1804 3000 60.13 17 37 23.2 0 68.2

25 169 247543 Abubakar 1027 1100 93.36 10 925 1100 84.09 10 1821 3000 60.70 17 37 24.0 0 68

26 56 247318 Syeda Rida Batool 957 1050 91.14 10 908 1100 82.55 10 1981 3000 66.03 17 37 22.4 0 67.4
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27 47 247304 Muhammad Tamur Nawaz 780 1050 74.29 8.5 854 1100 77.64 8.5 970 1500 64.67 7.5 1177 2100 56.05 5 29.5 25.6 5 67.1

28 98 247385 Sheezah Iqbal 777 1050 74.00 8.5 760 1100 69.09 7.5 589 800 73.63 8.5 1166 2100 55.52 5 29.5 25.6 4 67.1

29 423 248149 Humza Ibraheem 919 1100 83.55 10 774 1100 70.36 8.5 550 800 68.75 7.5 1156 2100 55.05 5 31 24.0 3 67
Pending Form challan 

form required

30 404 248123 Ifrah Fatima 916 1050 87.24 10 933 1100 84.82 10 539 800 67.38 7.5 1232 2100 58.67 5 32.5 26.4 0 66.9

31 144 247474 Rubaha Afzal 951 1100 86.45 10 934 1100 84.91 10 1852 3000 61.73 17 37 24.8 0 66.8

32 372 248070 Hareem Fatima 1003 1100 91.18 10 916 1100 83.27 10 1770 3000 59.00 15 35 25.6 0 66.6
Pending Form challan 

form required

33 398 248112 Sughra Abbas 909 1050 86.57 10 855 1100 77.73 8.5 1803 3000 60.10 17 35.5 24.0 0 66.5
Pending Form/

34 401 248117 Muhammad Anas 1055 1100 95.91 10 919 1100 83.55 10 1655 3000 55.17 15 35 24.0 0 66

35 12 247256 Mirza Muhammad Zaroon Baig 927 1100 84.27 10 688 1100 62.55 7.5 1654 3000 55.13 15 32.5 24.8 0 65.3

36 69 247338 Zainab Mubeen Khan 988 1100 89.82 10 837 1100 76.09 8.5 1704 3000 56.80 15 33.5 24.8 0 65.3

37 183 247596 Saqib Tariq 684 850 80.47 10 863 1100 78.45 8.5 3.72 4 6 1209 2100 57.57 5 29.5 22.4 5 64.9

38 217 247717 Khadija Khalid 668 1100 60.73 7.5 673 1100 61.18 7.5 1866 3000 62.20 17 32 24.8 0 64.8

39 184 247597 Umair Hassan Bajwa 932 1050 88.76 10 859 1100 78.09 8.5 480 800 60.00 7.5 1108 2100 52.76 4 30 25.6 3 64.6

40 148 247488 Farman Ullah 808 1100 73.45 8.5 783 1100 71.18 8.5 1666 3000 55.53 15 32 21.6 0 3 64.6
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41 245 247815 Nouman Cheema 764 900 84.89 10 986 1100 89.64 10 1657 3000 55.23 15 35 21.6 0 64.6

42 286 247928 Altaf Hussain 808 1050 76.95 8.5 824 1100 74.91 8.5 490 800 61.25 7.5 1114 2100 53.05 4 28.5 24.8 4 64.3

43 335 248004 Hafiz Sarmad Rehman 851 1050 81.05 10 693 1100 63.00 7.5 545 800 68.13 7.5 1174 2100 55.90 5 30 23.2 5 64.2

44 116 247418 Esha Asif 1034 1100 94.00 10 950 1100 86.36 10 1667 3000 55.57 15 35 23.2 0 64.2

45 167 247539 Asad Saleem 857 1100 77.91 8.5 814 1100 74.00 8.5 1659 3000 55.30 15 32 23.2 3 64.2

46 342 248015 Hafiz Waqas Ali 748 850 88.00 10 825 1100 75.00 8.5 549 800 68.63 7.5 1154 2100 54.95 4 30 24.8 2 63.8

47 312 247962 Hammad Zafar 1028 1100 93.45 10 900 1100 81.82 10 604 1200 50.33 12 32 25.6 0 63.6 LL.B Eq. Required

48 149 247491 Esha Javed 899 1100 81.73 10 914 1100 83.09 10 1777 3000 59.23 15 35 21.6 0 63.6

49 296 247940 Rukhsana Bibi 899 1100 81.73 10 748 1100 68.00 7.5 1752 3000 58.40 15 32.5 24.0 0 63.5
Pending Form challan 

form required

50 216 247712 Rukhma Ahmad 830 1100 75.45 8.5 676 1100 61.45 7.5 1689 3000 56.30 15 31 23.2 1 1 63.2

51 117 247419 Ayesha Areej 909 1100 82.64 10 657 1100 59.73 5 1789 3000 59.63 15 30 24.0 3 63

52 53 247314 Faraan Ahmad 823 1050 78.38 8.5 657 1100 59.73 5 531 800 66.38 7.5 633 1200 52.75 4 25 24.8 5 62.8

53 344 248019 Imran Khan 510 850 60.00 7.5 896 1200 74.67 8.5 458 800 57.25 5 1151 2100 54.81 4 25 24.8 5 62.8

54 299 247943 Aqsa 843 1100 76.64 8.5 709 1100 64.45 7.5 1705 3000 56.83 15 31 24.8 1 62.8
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55 142 247471 Hamail Hassan Qureshi 726 900 80.67 10 840 1100 76.36 8.5 629 1200 52.42 12 30.5 24.0 0 62.5 LL.B Eq. Required

56 211 247691 Rahil Arif Tarar 728 850 85.65 10 769 1100 69.91 7.5 2.92 4 6 1164 2100 55.43 5 28.5 24.0 4 62.5

57 368 248064 Najaf Ali 981 1050 93.43 10 877 1100 79.73 8.5 505 800 63.13 7.5 1035 2100 49.29 2 28 22.4 5 62.4
Pending Form challan 

form required

58 159 247519 Arfa Rauf 1051 1100 95.55 10 935 1100 85.00 10 1785 3000 59.50 15 35 20.0 0 62
Pending Form challan 

form required

59 85 247361 Muhammad Armugan Nawab Nazim731 1100 66.45 7.5 723 1100 65.73 7.5 526 800 65.75 7.5 1184 2100 56.38 5 27.5 23.2 3 61.7
Pending Form challan 

form required

60 393 248105 Muntha Sadaf 709 1050 67.52 7.5 809 1100 73.55 8.5 578 800 72.25 8.5 1185 2100 56.43 5 29.5 24.0 0 61.5
Pending Form challan 

form required

61 123 247427 Fahad Abbas Gondal 831 1100 75.55 8.5 756 1100 68.73 7.5 1684 3000 56.13 15 31 23.2 0 61.2

62 108 247404 Samina Mubarak 718 850 84.47 10 838 1100 76.18 8.5 832 1500 55.47 5 1140 2100 54.29 4 27.5 21.6 3 61.1

63 236 247792 Zubair Hassan 831 1100 75.55 8.5 831 1100 75.55 8.5 522 800 65.25 7.5 1116 2100 53.14 4 28.5 22.4 3 60.9

64 431 248034 Nida Munir 530 850 62.35 7.5 512 1100 46.55 2 924 1500 61.60 7.5 1155 2100 55.00 5 22 25.6 5 60.6

65 357 248043 Muhammad 763 1100 69.36 7.5 680 1100 61.82 7.5 531 800 66.38 7.5 1066 2100 50.76 4 26.5 24.0 3 60.5

66 378 248079 Syed Sarmad Abbas Naqvi 787 1100 71.55 8.5 610 1100 55.45 5 1697 3000 56.57 15 28.5 24.0 0 60.5
Pending Form challan 

form required

67 232 247771 Aleena Kamal 567 1050 54.00 4 754 1100 68.55 7.5 999 1500 66.60 7.5 1183 2100 56.33 5 24 22.4 5 60.4

68 155 247509 Iftikhar Ali 848 1100 77.09 8.5 878 1100 79.82 8.5 1764 3000 58.80 15 32 22.4 0 60.4
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69 413 248133 Fajar Shahid 808 1050 76.95 8.5 760 1100 69.09 7.5 518 800 64.75 7.5 1134 2100 54.00 4 27.5 24.8 1 60.3

70 135 247447 Kashif Ali Jawad 471 850 55.41 5 872 1400 62.29 7.5 780 1300 60.00 7.5 1070 2000 53.50 4 24 23.2 5 60.2

71 129 247435 Umer Zeeshan 624 850 73.41 8.5 740 1100 67.27 7.5 2.79 4 6 1018 2100 48.48 2 24 23.2 5 60.2

72 318 247975 Atif Ashraf 681 850 80.12 10 684 1100 62.18 7.5 430 800 53.75 4 1077 2100 51.29 4 25.5 21.6 5 60.1

73 289 247933 Huma Taufeeq 692 1050 65.90 7.5 763 1100 69.36 7.5 466 800 58.25 5 1072 2100 51.05 4 24 28.8 0 59.8

74 380 248081 Sarmad Ata 807 1100 73.36 8.5 615 1100 55.91 5 1758 3000 58.60 15 28.5 23.2 0 59.7

75 99 247386 Ali Raza 777 1050 74.00 8.5 726 1100 66.00 7.5 480 800 60.00 7.5 1048 2100 49.90 2 25.5 24.0 3 59.5

76 180 247582 Amna Yousaf 814 1050 77.52 8.5 677 1100 61.55 7.5 1652 3000 55.07 15 31 20.0 2 59

77 170 247544 Waqas Ahmad 643 1050 61.24 7.5 841 1100 76.45 8.5 1764 3000 58.80 15 31 20.8 0 58.8

78 239 247802 Husnain Ul Abedien 844 1100 76.73 8.5 610 1100 55.45 5 1546 3000 51.53 12 25.5 27.2 0 58.7
Pending Form challan 

form required

79 86 247363 Amina Noor 697 1100 63.36 7.5 571 1100 51.91 4 1601 3000 53.37 12 23.5 23.2 3 1 58.7

80 347 248024 Razia Munir 447 850 52.59 4 750 1100 68.18 7.5 518 800 64.75 7.5 1011 2000 50.55 4 23 29.6 0 58.6
Pending Form challan 

form required

81 186 247599 Sajawal Fareed 641 1100 58.27 5 771 1100 70.09 8.5 1740 3000 58.00 15 28.5 24.0 0 58.5

82 223 247735 Malik Shahbaz Ali 626 1100 56.91 5 691 1100 62.82 7.5 1565 3000 52.17 12 24.5 28.0 1 58.5
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83 164 247527 Jamshaid Aslam 827 1050 78.76 8.5 853 1100 77.55 8.5 493 800 61.63 7.5 1105 2100 52.62 4 28.5 20.8 0 58.3

84 173 247564 Syed Abdul Samad 1001 1100 91.00 10 781 1100 71.00 8.5 595 1200 49.58 10 28.5 22.4 0 57.9 LL.B Eq. Required

85 161 247522 Fazal E Rehan 910 1100 82.73 10 718 1100 65.27 7.5 431 800 53.88 4 1035 2100 49.29 2 23.5 23.2 3 57.7

86 337 248007 Fahad Latif 711 1100 64.64 7.5 692 1100 62.91 7.5 1649 3000 54.97 12 27 22.4 0 57.4

87 354 248040 Rashad Javed 932 1100 84.73 10 638 1100 58.00 5 488 800 61.00 7.5 1050 2100 50.00 4 26.5 20.8 3 57.3
Pending Form challan 

form required

88 429 248158 Muhammad Rahat Razzaq 754 1050 71.81 8.5 633 1100 57.55 5 473 800 59.13 5 1031 2100 49.10 2 20.5 29.6 0 57.1

89 359 248049 Zulfiqar Ali Khan 650 850 76.47 8.5 678 1100 61.64 7.5 470 800 58.75 5 1096 2100 52.19 4 25 20.0 5 57 Documents Required

90 433 248006 Saad Rafiq 694 1050 66.10 7.5 744 1100 67.64 7.5 2.77 4 6 988 2100 47.05 2 23 20.8 5 2 56.8

91 62 247327 Faraz Khan 698 1100 63.45 7.5 586 1100 53.27 4 1709 3000 56.97 15 26.5 23.2 1 56.7
Pending Form challan 

form required

92 150 247495 Hamza Afzal 629 1100 57.18 5 777 1100 70.64 8.5 1001 1500 66.73 7.5 1145 2100 54.52 4 25 22.4 3 56.4

93 124 247428 Haji Hassan 673 1100 61.18 7.5 608 1100 55.27 5 1452 3000 48.40 10 22.5 24.8 2 56.3

94 153 247502 Rana Moazzam Ali 866 1100 78.73 8.5 611 1100 55.55 5 1678 3000 55.93 15 28.5 20.8 0 56.3

95 106 247401 Muhammad Irfan 693 1050 66.00 7.5 669 1100 60.82 7.5 817 1500 54.47 4 1038 2100 49.43 2 21 23.2 5 56.2

96 52 247313 Sayeda Mehwish Haider Naqvi 550 1100 50.00 4 621 1100 56.45 5 1699 3000 56.63 15 24 24.0 1 56
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97 54 247315 Arfa Batool 851 1100 77.36 8.5 704 1100 64.00 7.5 1582 3000 52.73 12 28 20.8 0 55.8

98 185 247598 Syed Muhammad Ali Akbar 738 1100 67.09 7.5 727 1100 66.09 7.5 1681 3000 56.03 15 30 20.8 0 55.8
Pending Form challan 

form required

99 317 247973 Faisal Abbas 569 850 66.94 7.5 603 1100 54.82 4 448 800 56.00 5 1114 2100 53.05 4 20.5 23.2 5 55.7
Pending Form challan 

form required

100 379 248080 Muhammad Nawaz 562 850 66.12 7.5 572 1100 52.00 4 401 800 50.13 4 1137 2100 54.14 4 19.5 23.2 5 55.7

101 79 247352 Muhammad Asif Yaqub 498 850 58.59 5 568 1100 51.64 4 520 800 65.00 7.5 1042 2000 52.10 4 20.5 20.8 5 55.3

102 369 248065 Muhammad Rasheed 658 850 77.41 8.5 799 1100 72.64 8.5 519 800 64.88 7.5 1115 2100 53.10 4 28.5 20.8 0 55.3
Pending Form challan 

form required

103 254 247860 Fiza Tariq 884 1100 80.36 10 584 1100 53.09 4 1604 3000 53.47 12 26 23.2 0 55.2
Pending Form challan 

form required

104 409 248128 Fawad Ul Haq Amir 734 1050 69.90 7.5 730 1100 66.36 7.5 480 800 60.00 7.5 1067 2100 50.81 4 26.5 21.6 0 55.1

105 4 247245 Aaqib Ali 767 1100 69.73 7.5 788 1100 71.64 8.5 1568 3000 52.27 12 28 20.0 0 55
Pending Form challan 

form required

106 287 247929 Marriam Mahmood 550 1100 50.00 4 724 1100 65.82 7.5 1620 3000 54.00 12 23.5 21.6 1 54.1

107 348 248025 Muhammad Zahid 726 1100 66.00 7.5 769 1100 69.91 7.5 1596 3000 53.20 12 27 20.8 0 53.8

108 37 247287 Hassan Amjad 789 1100 71.73 8.5 548 1100 49.82 2 1819 3000 60.63 17 27.5 20.8 0 53.3

109 179 247577 Babar Ali 812 1050 77.33 8.5 676 1100 61.45 7.5 1468 3000 48.93 10 26 20.0 0 53

110 260 247881 Zafar Bilal Abbas 727 1050 69.24 7.5 699 1100 63.55 7.5 360 800 45.00 2 1133 2100 53.95 4 21 21.6 3 52.6
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111 381 248082 Ch Hussnain Rasheed 557 850 65.53 7.5 668 1100 60.73 7.5 3.07 4 7.5 1050 2100 50.00 4 26.5 20.0 0 52.5

112 263 247886 Muhammad Ijaz Khalil 461 850 54.24 4 660 1100 60.00 7.5 380 800 47.50 2 1028 2000 51.40 4 17.5 20.8 5 52.3

113 314 247964 Muhammad Muzammil 460 850 54.12 4 497 1100 45.18 2 270 550 49.09 2 1033 2000 51.65 4 12 26.4 5 51.4
Pending Form challan 

form required

114 121 247425 Tariq Mehmood 494 850 58.12 5 689 1400 49.21 2 769 1300 59.15 5 1036 2000 51.80 4 16 24.0 5 51

Punjab Police Service 

Pending Form challan 

form required

115 65 247331 Muhammad Hussain Malik 675 900 75.00 8.5 1000 1100 90.91 10 588 1200 49.00 2 20.5 23.2 0 50.7

116 1 247240 Muhammad Awais Aziz 585 900 65.00 7.5 636 1100 57.82 5 1530 3000 51.00 12 24.5 20.0 0 50.5
Pending Form challan 

form required

117 233 247775 Muhammad Aazaz Kamal Siddiqui546 1050 52.00 4 649 1100 59.00 5 804 1500 53.60 4 1136 2100 54.10 4 17 22.4 5 50.4

118 306 247953 Lubna Khan 555 850 65.29 7.5 519 1100 47.18 2 420 800 52.50 4 964 2000 48.20 2 15.5 21.6 5 50.1

119 399 248114 Sheeza Manzoor 597 1050 56.86 5 570 1100 51.82 4 1599 3000 53.30 12 21 20.0 0 50
Pending Form/

120 241 247804 Hussain Nawaz Watto 790 1100 71.82 8.5 546 1100 49.64 2 1589 3000 52.97 12 22.5 21.6 0 49.1
Pending Form challan 

form required

121 271 247900 Muhammad Usman 656 1100 59.64 5 860 1100 78.18 8.5 368 800 46.00 2 627 1200 52.25 4 19.5 21.6 2 48.1 LL.B Eq. Required

122 18 247262 Zaeem Daniyal Khan 608 1050 57.90 5 780 1400 55.71 5 784 1500 52.27 4 1047 2100 49.86 2 16 22.4 5 47.4 LL.B Transcript Required 

123 154 247508 Muhammad Rizwan Khan 448 850 52.71 4 507 1100 46.09 2 362 800 45.25 2 954 2000 47.70 2 10 23.2 5 46.2

124 247 247820 Umar Farooq 462 850 54.35 4 686 1100 62.36 7.5 385 800 48.13 2 1129 2000 56.45 5 18.5 20.0 0 45.5
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125 84 247360 Muhammad Aqil 804 1050 76.57 8.5 522 1100 47.45 2 365 800 45.63 2 994 2100 47.33 2 14.5 20.0 5 45.5

126 405 248124 Saad Iqbal Anjum 623 1100 56.64 5 542 1100 49.27 2 1636 3000 54.53 12 19 20.0 0 45

127 208 247687 Imran Ali 436 850 51.29 4 548 1100 49.82 2 739 1500 49.27 2 1068 2100 50.86 4 12 21.6 4 43.6
Pending Form challan 

form required

128 329 247995 Muhammad Sufyn 432 850 50.82 4 596 1100 54.18 4 823 1500 54.87 4 1038 2100 49.43 2 14 21.6 0 41.6
Pending Form challan 

form required

129 24 247270 Rizwan Mustafa 575 1050 54.76 4 561 1100 51.00 4 406 800 50.75 4 999 2100 47.57 2 14 22.4 0 41.4

Prof. Dr. Aman Ullah

Principal 

Univeristy Law College

*Errors and Omission Excepted
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1 35 247284 Qamber Ali 1018 1100 92.55 10 830 1100 75.45 8.5 3.9 4 20 38.5 28.0 1 75.5
Pending Form challan 

form required

2 352 248032 Waleeja Farooq Wattoo 1039 1100 94.45 10 985 1100 89.55 10 3.88 4 20 40 27.2 0 75.2

3 151 247497 Usama Shahzad 969 1100 88.09 10 996 1100 90.55 10 3.5 4 17 37 27.2 1 74.2

4 195 247643 Laiba Azhar 1032 1100 93.82 10 917 1100 83.36 10 3.81 4 20 40 25.6 0 1 73.6

5 125 247430 Muhammad Javed 822 1050 78.29 8.5 702 1100 63.82 7.5 3.89 4 20 36 28.0 0 73

6 199 247665 Dua E Maryam Zafar 1022 1100 92.91 10 1003 1100 91.18 10 3.9 4 20 40 24.8 0 71.8

7 175 247570 Farwa 964 1100 87.64 10 803 1100 73.00 8.5 3.82 4 20 38.5 24.8 0 71.3

8 152 247501 Hafiz Tahir Muhammad 697 850 82.00 10 749 1100 68.09 7.5 608 800 76.00 8.5 3.58 4 8.5 34.5 25.6 5 71.1

9 231 247768 Fiza Altaf 973 1100 88.45 10 822 1100 74.73 8.5 3.83 4 20 38.5 26.4 1 70.9

10 77 247350 Safa Nazir 1005 1100 91.36 10 969 1100 88.09 10 3.87 4 20 40 21.6 0 1 70.6

11 107 247403 Mohammad Bebars Adil 579 850 68.12 7.5 756 1100 68.73 7.5 3.87 4 20 35 26.4 0 69.4

12 192 247626 Ali Sajjad 988 1100 89.82 10 810 1100 73.64 8.5 558 800 69.75 7.5 3.69 4 8.5 34.5 26.4 0 68.9 LL.B Transcript Required

13 162 247523 Arfa Tariq 1049 1100 95.36 10 903 1100 82.09 10 3.67 4 17 37 24.8 0 68.8

University Law College
University of the Punjab, Lahore

General Merit List of LL. M. Program Session 2025-2026 (Semester System)
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14 221 247725 Maisoon Yousaf 919 1100 83.55 10 844 1100 76.73 8.5 3.42 4 17 35.5 27.2 0 68.7

15 227 247744 Fahim Rasool 907 1050 86.38 10 939 1100 85.36 10 3.24 4 15 35 22.4 5 68.4

16 14 247258 Kiran Anwaar 782 1050 74.48 8.5 629 1100 57.18 5 3.83 4 20 33.5 24.8 4 68.3

17 274 247905 Faisal Riaz 867 1050 82.57 10 800 1100 72.73 8.5 3.36 4 15 33.5 24.8 4 68.3

18 350 248027 Muhammad Asad Hafeez 979 1100 89.00 10 827 1100 75.18 8.5 3.88 4 20 38.5 22.4 0 67.9

19 28 247276 Faria Liaqat 910 1100 82.73 10 757 1100 68.82 7.5 3.95 4 20 37.5 24.0 0 67.5

20 266 247891 Nosheen 939 1100 85.36 10 884 1100 80.36 10 3.54 4 17 37 23.2 1 67.2

21 331 247999 Syed Saraiz Shahzad Gallani 946 1100 86.00 10 950 1100 86.36 10 3.5 4 17 37 23.2 0 67.2

22 93 247378 Maryam Dars 774 1050 73.71 8.5 686 1100 62.36 7.5 3.75 4 17 33 25.6 0 66.6

23 333 248001 Kainat Qureshi 1010 1100 91.82 10 911 1100 82.82 10 3.02 4 15 35 25.6 0 66.6 LL.B Transcript Required

24 90 247371 Sarim Shabbir 924 1100 84.00 10 703 1100 63.91 7.5 3.55 4 17 34.5 25.6 0 66.1

25 29 247277 Mahnoor 823 1100 74.82 8.5 647 1100 58.82 5 3.59 4 17 30.5 28.0 0 65.5

26 249 247835 Muhammad Waleed Ur Rehman737 1050 70.19 8.5 705 1100 64.09 7.5 3.04 4 15 31 22.4 5 65.4
Pending Form challan 

form required

27 284 247926 Hania Aman 745 1100 67.73 7.5 697 1100 63.36 7.5 3.44 4 17 32 22.4 2 65.4

28 58 247320 Muazam Gul Khan 891 1100 81.00 10 783 1100 71.18 8.5 3.71 4 17 35.5 21.6 0 65.1
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29 42 247292 Noman Ziarat 957 1100 87.00 10 883 1100 80.27 10 3.37 4 15 35 24.8 0 64.8

30 102 247389 Muhammad Tahseen Shahzad 765 1100 69.55 7.5 749 1100 68.09 7.5 3.46 4 17 32 24.8 0 64.8

31 311 247961 Abdullah Rizwan 992 1100 90.18 10 914 1100 83.09 10 3.64 4 17 37 20.8 0 64.8

32 70 247339 Muhammad Shariq 927 1100 84.27 10 720 1100 65.45 7.5 3.39 4 15 32.5 23.2 1 64.7

33 132 247439 Bilal Ghafoor 904 1100 82.18 10 872 1100 79.27 8.5 3.3 4 15 33.5 23.2 0 64.7

34 68 247337 Ahmad Saeed 935 1100 85.00 10 888 1100 80.73 10 3.54 4 17 37 21.6 0 64.6

35 95 247380 Asmat Ullah 677 1050 64.48 7.5 786 1100 71.45 8.5 3.37 4 15 31 22.4 4 64.4
Pending Form challan 

form required

36 298 247942 Muhammad Asaad 1005 1100 91.36 10 904 1100 82.18 10 3.28 4 15 35 22.4 0 64.4
Pending Form challan 

form required

37 256 247874 Muhammad Zainulabideen 652 1050 62.10 7.5 839 1100 76.27 8.5 2.98 4 12 28 23.2 5 64.2

38 8 247249 Muhammad Umar Saeed 870 1100 79.09 8.5 856 1100 77.82 8.5 3.59 4 17 34 24.0 1 64

39 240 247803 Raja Sulman Tariq 552 850 64.94 7.5 782 1100 71.09 8.5 3.58 4 17 33 20.8 5 63.8

40 343 248017 Hafiz Muhammad Jameel Tahir 1032 1100 93.82 10 888 1100 80.73 10 3.74 4 17 37 20.8 0 63.8

41 165 247533 Habiba Hamid 814 1100 74.00 8.5 752 1100 68.36 7.5 3.68 4 17 33 25.6 0 63.6
Pending Form challan 

form required

42 228 247748 Mehreen 819 1100 74.45 8.5 707 1100 64.27 7.5 3.48 4 17 33 24.0 0 63

43 206 247680 Aqsa Shafi 773 1100 70.27 8.5 640 1100 58.18 5 3.58 4 17 30.5 24.0 0 62.5
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44 412 248132 Muhammad Gulfam Anwar Khan762 1100 69.27 7.5 638 1100 58.00 5 493 800 61.63 7.5 3.8 4 10 30 26.4 0 62.4

45 122 247426 Aiza Saleem 937 1100 85.18 10 755 1100 68.64 7.5 3.49 4 17 34.5 20.8 0 62.3

46 321 247982 Muqadas Bajwa 894 1050 85.14 10 779 1100 70.82 8.5 2.7 4 12 30.5 23.2 0 61.7

47 390 248098 Ali Ahmad 992 1100 90.18 10 736 1100 66.91 7.5 3.56 4 17 34.5 20.0 0 61.5

48 78 247351 Usama Ahmad Noor 919 1100 83.55 10 733 1100 66.64 7.5 3.31 4 15 32.5 21.6 0 61.1

49 109 247405 Usman Ali 856 1050 81.52 10 644 1100 58.55 5 3.33 4 15 30 20.0 3 61

50 225 247740 Danish Asghar Bhullar 1039 1100 94.45 10 750 1100 68.18 7.5 3.02 4 15 32.5 23.2 0 60.7

51 325 247991 Ahsan Ehsan 833 1100 75.73 8.5 573 1100 52.09 4 3.67 4 17 29.5 23.2 0 60.7

52 64 247330 Muhammad Akmal 917 1100 83.36 10 761 1100 69.18 7.5 3.57 4 17 34.5 20.0 0 60.5

53 15 247259 Mubeen Ali 655 1100 59.55 5 740 1100 67.27 7.5 3.09 4 15 27.5 21.6 3 60.1

54 279 247912 Shahryar 913 1100 83.00 10 699 1100 63.55 7.5 3.23 4 15 32.5 22.4 0 59.9

55 76 247349 Rao Inam Ul Haq 847 1100 77.00 8.5 820 1100 74.55 8.5 3.21 4 15 32 20.8 0 59.8

56 196 247650 Muhammad Ijaz Ahmad 843 1100 76.64 8.5 799 1100 72.64 8.5 3.23 4 15 32 20.8 0 59.8

57 338 248008 Muhammad Shaheryar 771 1050 73.43 8.5 833 1100 75.73 8.5 3.57 4 17 34 21.6 0 59.6

58 385 248086 Nimra Imran 655 1100 59.55 5 568 1100 51.64 4 3.71 4 17 26 24.0 0 57

59 3 247242 Faisal Mehmood 629 1100 57.18 5 590 1100 53.64 4 3.77 4 17 26 21.6 0 55.6
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60 307 247955 Junaid Iqbal 732 1050 69.71 7.5 611 1100 55.55 5 3.15 4 15 27.5 20.8 0 55.3

61 177 247573 Mufarrah Naz Tariq 802 1100 72.91 8.5 713 1100 64.82 7.5 2.5 4 10 26 23.2 0 55.2

62 50 247309 Fazal Ahmad 626 1100 56.91 5 652 1100 59.27 5 3.52 4 17 27 22.4 0 54.4

63 285 247927 Danyal Amin Malik 631 1100 57.36 5 608 1100 55.27 5 2.6 4 10 20 24.8 0 53.8 LLB eqv. Required

64 340 248012 Shafaq 538 1100 48.91 2 699 1100 63.55 7.5 3.11 4 15 24.5 22.4 0 52.9

65 255 247862 Muhammad Sarmad Malik 854 1100 77.64 8.5 702 1100 63.82 7.5 2.31 4 0 16 21.6 0 44.6 LL.B Transcript Required

Pro. Dr. Aman Ullah 

*Errors and Omissions Excepted

Principal

University Law College


